
     
 

  SWEAT PANTS KIDS
   SWPANTSK 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

65% polyester - 35% cotton. Weight: 290 gsm. Approx.

Kids unisex pants with elasticated waist and bottom with self-coloured drawcord.

 

  Box 25

        Pack 5

COLOURS

NY
Navy

GM
Grey

Melange
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 SIZE

EU 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14

Width 28 cm
11"

30 cm
11.8"

32 cm
12.6"

34 cm
13.4"

36 cm
14.2"

38 cm
15"

Length 42 cm
16.5"

53 cm
20.9"

59 cm
23.2"

66 cm
26"

77 cm
30.3"

81 cm
31.9"
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