



COLOURS





CHARACTERISTICS

65% polyester - 35% cotton. Weight: 290 gsm. Approx.

Kids unisex pants with elasticated waist and bottom with self-coloured drawcord.





Width 28 cm 30 cm 32 cm 34 cm 36 cm 38 cm 11" 11.8" 12.6" 13.4" 14.2" 15" Length 42 cm 53 cm 59 cm 66 cm 77 cm 81 cm	SIZE						
11" 11.8" 12.6" 13.4" 14.2" 15" Length 42 cm 53 cm 59 cm 66 cm 77 cm 81 cm	EU	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-11	12-14
	Width						38 cm 15"
	Length						81 cm 31.9"





